
Markets
Phila. Vegetables

Jan. 10, 1990
RAIN 40-48.
ARTICHOKES SUPPLIES LIGHT CA

cm 48> 14.00.
ASPARAGUS ABOUT STEADY

PERU 11-Ibatexlge 25.00Ige 25.00fair
cond 18.00 std 25.00.

BEANS SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

BEETS ABOUT STEADY FL cn bchd
12s 8-8.50 bubkt topped 12.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA cm
bchd 14s 7.00-9.00 mos 8-8.50 18s 7-7.50
one label 9.50 AZ cm bchd 14s 9.00
MEXICO cm bchd 14s 7.00-8.00.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CA 25-lb cm
20.00 one lot 16.50.

CABBAGE LOWER 1-3/4 bucm&crt
med green unless otherwise stated FL
12.00- one lot 15.00 fair cond
5.00- TX cm 18s 12.00 50-lb ski Ige
10.00 NY 50- lb sks Ige 8.00-10.00 few
11.00 Red med-lge 12.00 CANADA cm
8.00-

CARROTS CA LOWER. OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY 48-1 lb film bags in
film sacks CA med-lge 8.00-10.00 mos
9-9.50 FL med 8.00 few 8.50 50-lb sacks

loose jumboCA 7.00-8.00 mos 8.00 FL
7.00 few 7.50 CANADA 5.50-6.00 mos
6.00 cm bchd 24s CA 10.00Miniaturetype
CA cm bchd 24s 12.00.

CAULIFLOWER ABOUT STEADY
CA cm film wrpd incl fair cond 5.00-6.00
mos 6.00 AZ cm film wrpd 12s few
5.006.00 MEXICO cm film wrpd 9s &

12s 5,00.
CELERY LOWER CA cm 2 doz

15.00- few higher 2-1/2 doz
15.0015.50few higher 3 doz 13.0016.00

few 12.00 4 doz 10.00 FL crt 2-1/2 doz
14.00 ord-fair cond 6.008.00 3 doz
10.00- ord-fair cond 6.008.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY FL celery crt 13.00 Nappa
15.00.

CORJ4SUPPLIES VERYLIGHT wire-
bound crate approx 4-1/2 doz FL White
fair qual 12.0014.00few 10.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 buctns waxed medium unless other-

wise slated MEXICO 15.00 fair qual
9.0010.00 ord qual 6.00 sml 10.0012.00
mos 11.0012.00few high as 15.00 fair
cond 5.006.00 FL fair qual or cond
10.0012.00m0slO.OOord qua 15.008.00.

DAIKON CA 401 b crt few 12.00.
EGGPLANT HIGHER FL 1-1/9 buctn

med 20.00fair qu»l 10.00-15.00.
ENDIVE SUPPLIES VERY LIGHT

BELGIUM 10-lb cm Witloof type 14.00.
ESCAROLE NO SUPPLIES.
GARLIC per lb CA 30-lbcm While col-

ossal 1.40 super jumbo 1.25-1.30 exjbo
1.10-1.15 jbo 1.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bu bchd unless other-
wise stated GA Collaids 6.00-8.00 mos
7.00Kale 6.00-8.00mos 7.00-8.00 CA cm
24s Kale 11.00 Red 17.00 AZ 20-lb cm
Broccoli Rabe 8.00 one label Ise 10.00
MEXICO 20-lb cm Broccoli Rabe mos
8.00.

LEEKS MEXICO LOWER. FL
STEADY FL at bchd 12s 14.00MEXICO
ctn bchd 12s 10.00-11.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG HIGHER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated AZ 16.00-18.00
mos 17.00-18.00 film wrpd 30s
15.00- CA incl film wrpd 18.00

ROMAINE SLIGHTLYLOWER CA 24s
cm 13.00-15.00crt 17.00-18.00AZcm 24s
12.00- crt one lot 18.00BIG BOS-
TON AZ cm 24s 8.00 CA cm 24s
7.00- 8188 FL cm 24s 8.00 LEAF
CA cm 24s 8-8.50 Red 7.00-8.50 one lot
10.25 AZcm 24s 7.50-9.00 Red 8.00-9.00

mos 8.00.
MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt

med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lbcm
med 9.25-9.75 Ige 11.00-11.50packages
10-12oz 9.25-9.753-lb cm Shiitake 20.00

fair qual 15.00.
OKRA SUPPLIES INSUFFICIENT TO

QUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

MEXICO cm bchd 48i 7.00-9.00 mos
8-8.50.

PARSLEY LOWER bchd 5 doz Curly
unless otherwiie stated CA ctn
16.00-18.00Plain 20.00 FL cit 18.00 30s
12.00Plain 30s 15.00 MEXICO cm 18.00
30s 8.00-9.00.

PEAS-GREEN SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

PEAS-SUGAR LOWER 10-lb cm per
lb GUATEMALA 1.80MEXICO indfair
cond 16.00-18.00mos 18.00.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
boots & cms Calif Wonder type Green
unless otherwise stated FL Wide range in
qual Ige fair cond 13.00-15.00Red exlge
22.00- Ige 20.00 med-lge
12.00- 1/2 buctn Red exlge one lot
8.00 Yellow exlge one lot 8.00 MEXICO
exlge 25.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY FL cm
Red 30-6 oz film bags 12.00fair qual 8.50
14-1 lbfilm bags 11.00 MEXICO cm Red
bchd 24s 7.50.

RUTABAGAS STEADY CANADA
50-lb cms & sks CD#l waxed med 7.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY Savoy
type FL crt bchd 24s 14.00MEXICO cm
bchd 24s 15.00Flat type CA cm bchd 24s
14.00 one lot 16.25.

SQUASH ABOUT STEADY FL 1/2
buctn Zucchini sml-med ord-fair cond
2.00-6.00 med 10.00Yellow Straighlneck
med 10.00MEXICO 26-28lb lug Zucchini
sml-med 8.00-10.00mos 10.00some high
as 12.00 med 8.00 Yellow Straighlneck
sml-med 10.00.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY NC 40-lb cm Jewel type US#l
cured 15.50-16.00fair appear 14.00.

TOMATOES HIGHER 25-lb cm Pink
to Light Red 85% US #1 qua) or better
unless otherwise stated FL Sx6s 35.00
6x6s 32.00 6x7s 27.00 fair qual Sx6s
28.00-32.00 few higher 6x6s 30.00 few
higher REPACKED LOCALLY FL sx6s
31.00 6x6s 30.00 6x7s 29.00 PLUM
TYPE NO SALES REPORTED CHER-
RY TYPE flat 12-1 pt travs FL Red 1000

Lancaster farming, Saturday, January 13, 1990-Al3
•ome wd fair oond 6.OCV 8.00 MEXICO
10.00-IiOO mot 10.00-11.00 few 8.00.

TURNIPS STEADY PA topped 25-lb
med meth bagi 7.00.

WATERCRESS SUPPLIES INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE.

Philly Potato & Onion
Jan. 11, 1990

PARTLY 36-48.
ONIONS-DRY YELLOW JUMBO

SLIGHTLY LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY 50-lb ucki US#l or generally
good quality and condition Yellow new
crop unless other- wise staled ID-OR
Spanish Hybrid type jumbo 10.00 best size
11.00 25-lb meth sacks Red jumbo 11.00
medium 650CO jumbo 10.00WASpanish
Hybrid type jumbo 900-10.00 NY Globe
type medium 6-650 few 675 med-lge
775-800 25-lb mesh tacks Red medium
650 jumbo 10.00 While Boilers few 14.00
MI Globe type medium 625-650.

POTATOES ABOUT STEADY 50-lb
tacks US#l size A washed or brushed
unless otherwise statedRound Whites ME
725-750 Urge 800 NJfair qual700 NYLI
800 large 850-900 PA 675-700 Ige
750-775 CANADA CD#l Prince Edward
Prince 775 New Brunswick 7-750Round
Reds MN/ND 10.00-10.50 size B 13.00WI
900 size B 12.00 Russets 50-lb carton
count unless otherwise suted ID 70s
15.00- mos 15.50 80s IS.OO-16.00

mos 15.00-15.50 some 14.00 90s
13.75-14.50 mos 14.00-14.50 100s
12.00- mot 12.00-12.50 WI Norko-
tah 70s 12.00 80s 12.00-12.50mos 12.00
90s 11.50-12.00 mot 12.00 100 s 10.50-
11.00 mo 11.00 120 s 10,50 CANADA
CD#l New Brunswick Notkotah 70s 12.00

80s 11.50-12.50 mot 12.00 90s
11.00- mos 11.50-12.00 100$ 10.50

few 11.00 Prince Edward Isle 80s 12.50
90s 11.50 100 s 10.50.

Peoria Sheep
Peoria, IL

Jan. 9, 1990
SHEEP: 200 TRADING MODERATE.

COMPARED WITH LAST TUESDAY
SLAUGHTER LAMBS 2.00 LOWER

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: CHOICE
AND PRIME 100-110 LBS. 54.00-55.00

WOOLED SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
CHOICE AND PRIME 100-120 LBS
52.00-53.00.

ATTENTION
TOBACCO
FARMERS

I am buying 609 Type
tobacco at competitive
prices. If you are interested
in selling or have any
questions about your
tobacco, please contact me

We Will Be Receiving Tobacco
On The Following Days:

THUBS., JAN. 18 ■ MORT FRY’S
9 AM TO 3 PM

TUBS., JAN. 23 - QUARRYVTLLE
(Former PTA Warehouse) -

9 AM TO 3 PM

808 TODD
Office 717-397-1256

Car Phone 717-575-2802


